Type
Date Begin

Date End

Description
Profit before Tax
Profit after Tax
Net Profit

Un-Audited
1-Oct-05
31-Dec-05

-0.01
-0.01
-0.01
109.65

=2
[©]
=+
(D
7

Un-Audited
1-Jul-05 1-Apr-05
30-Sep-05 30-Jun-05

-0.01 -0.01
-0.01 -0.01
-0.01 -0.01
109.65 109.65
Q Q

Notes Notes



http://www.bseindia.com/qresann/result.asp?scripcd=531512&scripname=ORIENT+TRADELINK+LTD%2E&quarter=DQ2005-2006&type=48
http://www.bseindia.com/qresann/result.asp?scripcd=531512&scripname=ORIENT+TRADELINK+LTD%2E&quarter=DQ2005-2006&type=48
http://www.bseindia.com/qresann/result.asp?scripcd=531512&scripname=ORIENT+TRADELINK+LTD%2E&quarter=DQ2005-2006&type=48
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